
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team, Handicapped

Grant, NE1 Front Street/Melody Lanes 53 2,683

Sidney, NE2 Hit and Miss 52 2,585

Valentine, NE3 Rolling Stone Ranch 45 2,581

North Platte, NE4 Al's Lock & Safe 44 2,512

North Platte, NE5 Serrato NP 3 2,500

Grand Island, NE6 Well "N" Sick 69 2,498

Thedford, NE7 Joe's Excavation 15 2,497

Atkinson, NE8 4 Minus 41 2,495

North Platte, NE9 Last Minutes 74 2,487

Brady, NE10 Gary's Super Food 49 2,474

Arthur, NE11 Leftovers 39 2,468

Ogallala, NE12 Cornhusker Lanes 30 2,463

Imperial, NE13 Imperial 68 2,458

Mullen, NV14 Royal Flush 62 2,434

Arthur, NE14 Sandhills Garage 46 2,434

Columbus, NE16 Sampson Team 24 2,430

Grand Island, NE17 Bubbly Beauty 2 2,429

Onawa, IA18 Phat Wildcats 17 2,428

Chadron, NE19 Q's Dairy Sweet 9 2,426

North Platte, NE19 Strike Force 36 2,426

Gibbon, NE21 Kearney Bowlers 5 2,421

Lincoln, NE21 Hoggatt Team 14 2,421

Ord, NE21 Ag Land Bells 29 2,421

Central City, NE24 Nicholas 2 11 2,420

Central City, NE25 Nicholas 1 10 2,413

Ogallala, NE26 Bowling Babes 35 2,407

Kearney, NE27 Hilltop Lane Legends 65 2,404

Hastings, NE28 Phanton Strikers 55 2,399

Lexington, NE29 Lex Ladies 47 2,395

Bellevue, NE30 Bellevue #3 58 2,391

North Platte, NE31 Oldies but Goodies 31 2,362

North Platte, NE32 Just Friends 34 2,354

Plattsmouth, NE33 DJ's Dugout 26 2,346

Chadron, NE34 Walking Wounded 8 2,324

North Platte, NE35 Spare Us 27 2,321

Gibbon, NE36 Golden Girls 7 2,319

Bellevue, NE37 Bellevue #6 61 2,311

Phillips, NE38 The 4 Aces 16 2,306

Whitman, NE39 Whitman 70 2,293

Ord, NE40 Ulrich Gravel 23 2,290

Hastings, NE41 Senior Strikers 37 2,276

Scottsbluff, NE42 Bowl Arena 33 2,250

Grand Island, NE43 Galen's Pro Shop 50 2,241

Bellevue, NE44 Bellevue #2 57 2,240

Stuart, NE45 Atkinson 64 2,237

Bellevue, NE46 Bellevue #1 56 2,230
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team, Handicapped

Bellevue, NE47 Bellevue #4 59 2,204

Aurora, NE48 D W Prints 32 2,201

Bellevue, NE49 Bellevue #5 60 2,167

Cairo, NE50 Rolling Thunder Pro Shop 1 2,056

The lowest score to cash is 2474.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Whitman, NE1 Smith Janelle I.  \ Smith Troy L. 70 1,358

Onawa, IA2 Christensen Allen L.  \ Christensen Terry R. 17 1,325

North Platte, NE3 Dixon-Jones Diane R.  \ Serrato John 13 1,316

Mullen, NV4 Wolfenden Lawnie W.  \ Wolfenden Patricia N. 62 1,300

Arthur, NE5 Schmidt Debra   \ Schmidt Jim 46 1,265

Burr Oak, KS6 Jeffery Brad E.  \ Jeffery Colleen F. 63 1,257

Imperial, NE7 Cochran Melissa   \ Cochran Tony 68 1,245

Brady, NE8 Spuhler Vicky   \ Lee James A. 49 1,237

Arthur, NE8 Channer Lynn J.  \ Daly William 39 1,237

Bellevue, NE10 L'Herault Helen   \ Whitford Norris N. III 58 1,228

Plattsmouth, NE11 Snell Ruth M.  \ Snell Michael-Mick W. 26 1,226

Mullen, NV12 Crawford Eva K.  \ Wiese Guy 62 1,224

Valparaiso, NE13 Johnson Candy L.  \ Johnson David E. 18 1,218

North Platte, NE14 Legas Dawn E.  \ Katzenstein Dan F. 27 1,216

North Platte, NE14 Little John C.  \ Flanders Denise G. 34 1,216

Onawa, IA16 Leif Kim   \ Leif Tom 17 1,215

Thedford, NE17 Bader Kenny J.  \ Jensen Joleen M. 15 1,212

Scottsbluff, NE18 Hessler Amy   \ Hessler Kevin A. 33 1,208

Plattsmouth, NE19 Snell Ruth M.  \ Lucas Nick L. 26 1,201

Milligan, NE20 Fogel Mary   \ Fogel William W. 25 1,195

Valentine, NE21 Schell Cindy   \ Schell James J. 45 1,185

Onawa, IA22 Leif Kim   \ Christensen Allen L. 17 1,183

Whitman, NE23 Emerson MariAnn   \ Emerson Tom R. 70 1,180

Red Cloud, NE24 Ludlam Melvin M.  \ Clements Karen 21 1,145

Onawa, IA25 Christensen Terry R.  \ Leif Tom 17 1,143

Aurora, NE26 Becker Betty A.  \ Becker Clifford D. 32 1,141

Imperial, NE26 Marshall Patricia K.  \ Marshall Barry K. 68 1,141

Hastings, NE28 Merkel Neil D.  \ Gastmann Kathy A. 37 1,138

Hastings, NE29 Rothfuss Julie A.  \ Rothfuss Kent D. 55 1,136

Scotia, NE30 Gates Sheila K.  \ O'Neal Scott S. 20 1,132

Grand Island, NE30 McHugh Jimmie L.  \ Buchanan Connie J. 2 1,132

Central City, NE32 Thompson Diane P.  \ Thompson Michael L. 10 1,131

Bellevue, NE33 L'Herault Helen   \ Carolus Duane A. 58 1,129

Lincoln, NE34 Hoggatt Corinne   \ Lyons Albert L. 14 1,128

North Platte, NE35 Crosier Larry   \ Luetters Tari L. 43 1,124

North Platte, NE36 Musser Brenda L.  \ King Stephen K. 27 1,119

Brule, NE37 Daly Belinda   \ Glenn Ted R. 38 1,118

Grand Island, NE38 Cox Randy S.  \ Reiss Deborah L. 42 1,116
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Arthur, NE39 Jageler Ruth A.  \ Jageler Ronald D. 46 1,107

Thedford, NE40 Ferguson Jonita M.  \ Ferguson Raymond R. 15 1,103

Bellevue, NE41 Porter Joyce L.  \ Porter James E. 57 1,087

Grand Island, NE42 Jones Janiece M.  \ Leach Bill E. 22 1,076

North Platte, NE43 Nelson Jack R.  \ Luetters Tari L. 34 1,055

Bellevue, NE44 Crinklaw Eileen M.  \ Davis Dixie L. Jr 56 1,042

Bellevue, NE45 Davis Jennifer L.  \ Davis Dixie L. Jr 56 960

The lowest score to cash is 960.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Central City, NE1 Loth Martin T. Sr \ Herald Bryan 11 1,377

North Platte, NE2 Heinis Corban R.  \ Jones Patrick J. 44 1,321

North Platte, NE3 Serrato John   \ Nelson William J. 3 1,298

North Platte, NE4 Treat Orlan D.  \ Budke Kevin 48 1,294

Phillips, NE5 Patchen Darren R.  \ Patchen Dale R. 16 1,293

Central City, NE6 Good Mike J.  \ Sawyers Stacey R. 11 1,283

Aurora, NE7 Barta Chester   \ Anderson Warren D. 32 1,277

Grand Island, NE8 Foster William (Bill) T.  \ Hook Robert A. 50 1,266

Central City, NE9 Philippi Steve M.  \ Nicholas Tim M. 10 1,256

North Platte, NE10 Crosier Larry   \ Roe Del L. 36 1,253

Norfolk, NE11 Meyer Dennis R. Jr \ McCarthy Geo. Chuck 4 1,252

Atkinson, NE12 Tuttle Galen R.  \ Hixson Dale L. 41 1,240

Atkinson, NE13 Harmon James M.  \ Strong Gary E. 41 1,227

Bellevue, NE14 Mc Craw Burley H. Jr \ Gamber Ronald G. 59 1,217

North Platte, NE15 Dye Roger D.  \ Finn Gary L. 31 1,214

Gibbon, NE16 Yonkers Mark A.  \ Messersmith Matt M. 5 1,212

Bellevue, NE17 Whitford Norris N. III \ Russell James A. 57 1,207

Scottsbluff, NE18 Douglass Terry L.  \ Eskam Dennis S. 33 1,203

Valentine, NE19 Joseph Rick   \ Lee James R. Jr 45 1,195

Grant, NE20 Gette Lawrence   \ Zeffel Keith A. 53 1,194

Grand Island, NE21 Fiegelson Mark   \ Dramse James G. 50 1,193

Grant, NE22 Palser Bill J.  \ Bauer Stacey G. 53 1,190

Bellevue, NE23 Whitfield Larry(Butch) L.  \ Carolus Duane A. 58 1,184

Kearney, NE24 Giddings Larry K.  \ Lee Paul D. 65 1,170

Red Cloud, NE25 Armstrong Richard L.  \ Ratzlaff Gary L. 66 1,166

Dannebrog, NE25 Hadenfeldt Richard N.  \ Fredrickson Terry D. 71 1,166

Gibbon, NE25 Nikkila Johnny L.  \ Hatcher Bruce A. 5 1,166

North Platte, NE28 Suhr Gary L.  \ Kolbo Chad W. 44 1,163

Plattsmouth, NE29 Goodman Michael C.  \ Lucas Nick L. 26 1,162

Lincoln, NE30 Foreman Jeffrey S.  \ Hoggatt Leonard R. 14 1,151

Bellevue, NE31 Glenn Ted R.  \ Blocker Richard A. 60 1,149

Raymond, NE32 Slade Alan P.  \ Priess Russell W. 12 1,145

Cairo, NE32 Halte Dave A.  \ Roberts Mark W. 1 1,145

North Platte, NE34 Robinson Marshall S.  \ Mulligan Michael G. 3 1,140

North Platte, NE35 France Leonard   \ Troutner Rick C. 36 1,138
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Scottsbluff, NE36 Hessler Kevin A.  \ Johnson Edward S. 33 1,126

Bellevue, NE37 Hulla Gregory G.  \ Bierman John R. 60 1,123

Plattsmouth, NE38 Goodman Michael C.  \ Snell Michael-Mick W. 26 1,114

Kearney, NE39 Fruhling Jeff A.  \ Mathews Todd M. 65 1,113

Hastings, NE40 Schliefert Doug L.  \ Durr David A. 55 1,090

Bellevue, NE41 Brodersen David A.  \ Olson Merlin L. 59 1,081

North Platte, NE42 Simpson Stephen M.  \ McKain Richard D. 75 1,074

Bellevue, NE43 Brodersen David A.  \ Gamber Ronald G. 59 1,073

Bellevue, NE44 Blocker Richard A.  \ Bierman John R. 60 1,070

Bellevue, NE45 Mc Craw Burley H. Jr \ Olson Merlin L. 59 1,069

Bellevue, NE46 Hulla Gregory G.  \ Russell James A. 57 1,058

Cairo, NE47 Wellensiek Chuck H.  \ Randall Scott M. 1 1,045

Fullerton, NE48 King Don R.  \ Howser Kendell S. 67 1,038

The lowest score to cash is 1253.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

Grand Island, NE1 Sallinger Kim D.  \ Bradley Nikki R. 69 1,309

Holdrege, NE2 Meyer Julie A.  \ Sikes Diane M. 51 1,296

Fremont, NE3 Romanelli Mary K.  \ Emmons Terrie J. 19 1,278

Lexington, NE4 Strodtman Renae D.  \ Fries Marcia A. 47 1,251

Ord, NE5 Streff Stacy R.  \ Bronson Wendy D. 29 1,249

North Platte, NE6 Riese Sharie A.  \ Walker Janice H. 31 1,245

Ogallala, NE7 Schaecher Deana   \ Keith Carrie 35 1,244

Ogallala, NE8 Messner Ruth M.  \ Marquis Pam 35 1,243

Fremont, NE9 Mahrt Nita A.  \ Pawling Linda S. 19 1,232

Lexington, NE10 Hill Virginia L.  \ Hemphill Marilyn K. 47 1,223

Brady, NE11 Sedlacek Beth   \ Tabke Vicki R. 49 1,221

Sidney, NE12 Speer Lana   \ Kuhns Donna J. 52 1,202

Phillips, NE13 Colburn Debra K.  \ Patchen Marilyn M. 16 1,201

Scottsbluff, NE14 Hessler Amy   \ Chapman Donnell J. 33 1,199

Columbus, NE15 Borowiak Sharon L.  \ Nicholson Carol J. 24 1,189

Chadron, NE15 Cockrell Dee J.  \ McGinnis Teresa 8 1,189

Chadron, NE15 Hughes Irene   \ Grint Sheri C. 9 1,189

Gibbon, NE18 Dixon-Jones Diane R.  \ Luetters Tari L. 7 1,184

Sidney, NE18 Gudahl Paula J.  \ Norcott Jennifer F. 52 1,184

Ogallala, NE20 Jehorek Teresa A.  \ Ford Josephine O. 30 1,173

Grand Island, NE20 Zwink Darlene A.  \ Schwieger Renee J. 2 1,173

Ord, NE22 Thelen Julie L.  \ Green Anneke J. 29 1,171

Sidney, NE22 Chaon Cindy L.  \ Bleck Angelia S. 52 1,171

Columbus, NE24 Sampson Barbara   \ Hausler Sandy K. 24 1,162

Dannebrog, NE25 Johnson Jo Ann   \ Hadenfeldt Jan 71 1,159

Bellevue, NE26 Goodman Yvonne E.  \ Strawn Sharon J. 61 1,158

Bellevue, NE27 Goodman Yvonne E.  \ Davis Jennifer L. 61 1,141

Ord, NE28 Bolli Nila M.  \ Wetzel Jan M. 23 1,136

Gibbon, NE29 Wiester Krista   \ Limbach Michelle L. 7 1,126
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

Bellevue, NE30 Becker Peggy   \ Crinklaw Eileen M. 56 1,121

Ord, NE31 Loft Wauneta R.  \ Mower Sondra K. 23 1,120

Arthur, NE31 Larsen Joan K.  \ Cooney Karol K. 40 1,120

Imperial, NE33 Beard Lori   \ Rowley Lori I. 73 1,116

Chadron, NE34 Kreitman Faye M.  \ Mader Vicki R. 9 1,101

Bellevue, NE35 Flowers Sagda L.  \ Strawn Sharon J. 61 1,097

Ogallala, NE36 Reutzel Jo A.  \ Rogers Deanna C. 30 1,093

North Platte, NE37 Eggers Shirley A.  \ Gibbs Joyce J. 28 1,084

Arthur, NE38 Daly Belinda   \ Ortlieb Connie M. 39 1,082

Chadron, NE38 Anderson Carol J.  \ Dorshorst Janet S. 8 1,082

Grand Island, NE40 Wellensiek Mary K.  \ Juett Kristi A. 69 1,072

Bellevue, NE41 Flowers Sagda L.  \ Whitfield Rita L. 61 1,036

The lowest score to cash is 1232.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Open Class A Age 70-74, Handicapped

Grand Island, NE1 Foster William (Bill) T. 50 1,277

Thedford, NE2 Bader Kenny J. 15 1,276

Atkinson, NE3 Tuttle Galen R. 41 1,239

Onawa, IA4 Christensen Allen L. 17 1,231

Aurora, NE5 Anderson Warren D. 32 1,214

North Platte, NE6 Katzenstein Dan F. 27 1,205

Grant, NE7 Palser Bill J. 53 1,204

Atkinson, NE8 Harmon James M. 41 1,185

North Platte, NE9 Troutner Rick C. 36 1,165

Bellevue, NE9 Mc Craw Burley H. Jr 59 1,165

Arthur, NE11 Jageler Ronald D. 46 1,137

Gibbon, NE12 Nikkila Johnny L. 5 1,125

Raymond, NE13 Slade Alan P. 12 1,121

Raymond, NE14 Priess Russell W. 12 1,115

Red Cloud, NE15 Ludlam Melvin M. 21 1,099

North Platte, NE16 Simpson Stephen M. 75 1,097

North Platte, NE17 King Stephen K. 27 1,088

Bellevue, NE18 Russell James A. 57 1,051

Central City, NE19 Thompson Michael L. 10 1,026

Bellevue, NE20 Brodersen David A. 59 917

North Platte, NE21 Nelson Jack R. 34 685

The lowest score to cash is 685.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Open Class B Age 65-69, Handicapped

Gibbon, NE1 Yonkers Mark A. 5 1,324

Grant, NE2 Gette Lawrence 53 1,301

Central City, NE3 Loth Martin T. Sr 10 1,296

Atkinson, NE4 Strong Gary E. 41 1,295

Arthur, NE5 Schmidt Jim 46 1,266
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Open Class B Age 65-69, Handicapped

Arthur, NE6 Daly William 39 1,255

North Platte, NE7 Crosier Larry 36 1,250

Valparaiso, NE8 Johnson David E. 18 1,231

Central City, NE9 Philippi Steve M. 11 1,228

Hastings, NE10 Merkel Neil D. 37 1,176

Plattsmouth, NE11 Lucas Nick L. 26 1,160

North Platte, NE12 Budke Kevin 48 1,126

North Platte, NE13 McKain Richard D. 75 1,073

The lowest score to cash is 1073.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Open Class C Age 60-64, Handicapped

Grant, NE1 Jimenez Jay 53 1,383

North Platte, NE2 Treat Orlan D. 48 1,381

North Platte, NE3 Jones Patrick J. 44 1,324

Dannebrog, NE4 Fredrickson Terry D. 71 1,318

Central City, NE5 Herald Bryan 11 1,316

Central City, NE6 Nicholas Tim M. 11 1,266

Central City, NE7 Sawyers Stacey R. 10 1,259

Grant, NE8 Bauer Stacey G. 53 1,251

North Platte, NE9 Serrato John 3 1,240

Scottsbluff, NE10 Douglass Terry L. 33 1,232

Kearney, NE11 Giddings Larry K. 65 1,222

Burr Oak, KS12 Jeffery Brad E. 63 1,221

Lincoln, NE13 Foreman Jeffrey S. 14 1,207

Central City, NE14 Good Mike J. 11 1,205

Lincoln, NE15 Lyons Albert L. 14 1,199

Plattsmouth, NE16 Snell Michael-Mick W. 26 1,183

Scotia, NE17 O'Neal Scott S. 20 1,176

Scottsbluff, NE18 Johnson Edward S. 33 1,174

Grand Island, NE19 Fiegelson Mark 50 1,173

North Platte, NE20 Suhr Gary L. 44 1,153

Imperial, NE20 Marshall Barry K. 68 1,153

Hastings, NE22 Rothfuss Kent D. 55 1,138

Fullerton, NE23 King Don R. 67 1,134

Aurora, NE24 Barta Chester 32 1,121

Grand Island, NE25 Cox Randy S. 42 1,119

Scottsbluff, NE26 Hessler Kevin A. 33 1,104

Scottsbluff, NE27 Eskam Dennis S. 33 1,087

Bellevue, NE28 Porter James E. 57 1,086

Lincoln, NE29 Hoggatt Leonard R. 14 1,083

The lowest score to cash is 1083.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Open Class D Age 55-59, Handicapped

Whitman, NE1 Smith Troy L. 70 1,305
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Open Class D Age 55-59, Handicapped

Imperial, NE2 Cochran Tony 68 1,299

Phillips, NE3 Patchen Darren R. 16 1,286

Norfolk, NE4 McCarthy Geo. Chuck 4 1,268

Onawa, IA5 Leif Tom 17 1,246

North Platte, NE6 Mulligan Michael G. 3 1,230

Norfolk, NE7 Meyer Dennis R. Jr 4 1,221

North Platte, NE8 Nelson William J. 3 1,211

Grand Island, NE9 Hook Robert A. 50 1,199

Gibbon, NE10 Messersmith Matt M. 5 1,194

Hastings, NE11 Schliefert Doug L. 55 1,184

Bellevue, NE11 Gamber Ronald G. 59 1,184

Plattsmouth, NE13 Goodman Michael C. 26 1,174

Gibbon, NE14 Hatcher Bruce A. 5 1,173

Brule, NE15 Glenn Ted R. 38 1,166

Kearney, NE15 Lee Paul D. 65 1,166

Hastings, NE17 Durr David A. 55 1,151

Bellevue, NE18 Davis Dixie L. Jr 56 1,009

The lowest score to cash is 1009.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Open Class E Age 50-54, Handicapped

North Platte, NE1 Kolbo Chad W. 44 1,356

North Platte, NE2 Heinis Corban R. 44 1,287

Valentine, NE3 Joseph Rick 45 1,284

Valentine, NE4 Schell James J. 45 1,280

Brady, NE5 Lee James A. 49 1,251

North Platte, NE6 Robinson Marshall S. 3 1,218

Bellevue, NE7 Blocker Richard A. 60 1,191

Thedford, NE8 Ferguson Raymond R. 15 1,189

North Platte, NE9 Little John C. 34 1,185

Kearney, NE10 Fruhling Jeff A. 65 1,177

Grant, NE10 Zeffel Keith A. 53 1,177

Bellevue, NE12 Whitford Norris N. III 58 1,168

Kearney, NE13 Mathews Todd M. 65 1,165

Valentine, NE14 Lee James R. Jr 45 1,157

Cairo, NE15 Roberts Mark W. 1 1,123

Hastings, NE16 Denman Scott A. 72 1,110

Fullerton, NE17 Howser Kendell S. 67 1,072

Grand Island, NE18 Leach Bill E. 22 1,036

Cairo, NE19 Randall Scott M. 1 1,002

The lowest score to cash is 1002.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Open Super Senior Age 75+, Handicapped

Bellevue, NE1 Olson Merlin L. 59 1,261

Aurora, NE2 Becker Clifford D. 32 1,199
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Open Super Senior Age 75+, Handicapped

Whitman, NE3 Emerson Tom R. 70 1,192

Phillips, NE4 Patchen Dale R. 16 1,182

North Platte, NE5 France Leonard 36 1,176

Bellevue, NE6 Hulla Gregory G. 60 1,175

Bellevue, NE7 Whitfield Larry(Butch) L. 58 1,173

North Platte, NE7 Roe Del L. 36 1,173

Atkinson, NE9 Hixson Dale L. 41 1,166

North Platte, NE10 Finn Gary L. 31 1,161

Grand Island, NE11 McHugh Jimmie L. 2 1,148

Bellevue, NE12 Carolus Duane A. 58 1,144

Milligan, NE13 Fogel William W. 25 1,142

Dannebrog, NE14 Hadenfeldt Richard N. 71 1,133

Cairo, NE15 Wellensiek Chuck H. 1 1,110

Cairo, NE16 Halte Dave A. 1 1,089

Grand Island, NE17 Dramse James G. 50 1,088

Bellevue, NE18 Bierman John R. 60 1,053

The lowest score to cash is 1053.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Women's Class A Age 70-74, Handicapped

Sidney, NE1 Speer Lana 52 1,298

Holdrege, NE2 Sikes Diane M. 51 1,291

Central City, NE3 Thompson Diane P. 10 1,281

Grand Island, NE4 Schwieger Renee J. 2 1,278

Sidney, NE5 Norcott Jennifer F. 52 1,263

Columbus, NE6 Borowiak Sharon L. 24 1,216

Sidney, NE7 Chaon Cindy L. 52 1,211

Ogallala, NE8 Rogers Deanna C. 30 1,196

Columbus, NE9 Hausler Sandy K. 24 1,194

North Platte, NE10 Walker Janice H. 31 1,186

Ogallala, NE11 Jehorek Teresa A. 30 1,145

Chadron, NE12 Grint Sheri C. 9 1,118

Bellevue, NE13 Whitfield Rita L. 61 1,077

Grand Island, NE14 Zwink Darlene A. 2 1,061

The lowest score to cash is 1061.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Women's Class B Age 65-69, Handicapped

Onawa, IA1 Christensen Terry R. 17 1,304

Ogallala, NE2 Messner Ruth M. 35 1,281

Hastings, NE3 Peirce Cherlene A. 37 1,272

Brady, NE4 Tabke Vicki R. 49 1,250

Arthur, NE5 Schmidt Debra 46 1,245

Ogallala, NE6 Marquis Pam 35 1,240

Sidney, NE7 Kuhns Donna J. 52 1,239

Brady, NE8 Sedlacek Beth 49 1,226
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Women's Class B Age 65-69, Handicapped

Fremont, NE9 Romanelli Mary K. 19 1,224

Brady, NE10 Spuhler Vicky 49 1,205

Valparaiso, NE11 Johnson Candy L. 18 1,202

Holdrege, NE12 Meyer Julie A. 51 1,199

Plattsmouth, NE13 Snell Ruth M. 26 1,195

Grand Island, NE13 Buchanan Connie J. 2 1,195

Bellevue, NE15 Becker Peggy 56 1,187

Lexington, NE16 Fries Marcia A. 47 1,180

Bellevue, NE17 Goodman Yvonne E. 61 1,169

Chadron, NE18 Anderson Carol J. 8 1,164

Arthur, NE19 Jageler Ruth A. 46 1,157

Fremont, NE20 Pawling Linda S. 19 1,150

Stuart, NE21 Effle Cindy M. 64 1,141

Arthur, NE22 Daly Belinda 39 1,082

North Platte, NE23 Gibbs Joyce J. 28 1,080

Grand Island, NE24 Reiss Deborah L. 42 1,046

The lowest score to cash is 1046.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Women's Class C Age 60-64, Handicapped

Fremont, NE1 Emmons Terrie J. 19 1,297

Ord, NE2 Green Anneke J. 29 1,244

Phillips, NE3 Colburn Debra K. 16 1,236

Lexington, NE4 Strodtman Renae D. 47 1,231

Valentine, NE5 Schell Cindy 45 1,223

Chadron, NE6 Hughes Irene 9 1,221

North Platte, NE7 Legas Dawn E. 27 1,218

Arthur, NE8 Channer Lynn J. 39 1,205

Bellevue, NE9 Porter Joyce L. 57 1,188

Imperial, NE10 Beard Lori 73 1,186

Imperial, NE11 Marshall Patricia K. 68 1,175

Sidney, NE12 Gudahl Paula J. 52 1,170

Stuart, NE12 Batenhorst Patricia M. 64 1,170

Hastings, NE14 Gastmann Kathy A. 37 1,168

Ord, NE15 Wetzel Jan M. 23 1,167

Grand Island, NE16 Sallinger Kim D. 69 1,156

Gibbon, NE17 Wiester Krista 7 1,148

North Platte, NE18 Musser Brenda L. 27 1,146

Scottsbluff, NE19 Chapman Donnell J. 33 1,143

Arthur, NE20 Ortlieb Connie M. 39 1,142

Chadron, NE21 Dorshorst Janet S. 8 1,122

Lincoln, NE22 Hoggatt Corinne 14 1,109

Stuart, NE23 Beck Kathy A. 64 1,073

Bellevue, NE24 Davis Jennifer L. 56 1,045

Imperial, NE25 Rowley Lori I. 73 972

The lowest score to cash is 972.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Women's Class D Age 55-59, Handicapped

Fremont, NE1 Mahrt Nita A. 19 1,254

Ogallala, NE2 Keith Carrie 35 1,241

Imperial, NE3 Cochran Melissa 68 1,216

Chadron, NE4 Mader Vicki R. 9 1,198

Ogallala, NE5 Schaecher Deana 35 1,197

Whitman, NE6 Smith Janelle I. 70 1,187

Bellevue, NE7 L'Herault Helen 58 1,185

North Platte, NE8 Flanders Denise G. 34 1,182

Burr Oak, KS9 Jeffery Colleen F. 63 1,170

Chadron, NE10 McGinnis Teresa 8 1,167

Grand Island, NE11 Jones Janiece M. 22 1,146

Hastings, NE11 Rothfuss Julie A. 55 1,146

Grand Island, NE13 Juett Kristi A. 69 1,134

Ord, NE14 Mower Sondra K. 23 1,120

Gibbon, NE15 Luetters Tari L. 7 1,050

The lowest score to cash is 1050.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Women's Class E Age 50-54, Handicapped

Grand Island, NE1 Bradley Nikki R. 69 1,425

Gibbon, NE2 Dixon-Jones Diane R. 7 1,269

Scottsbluff, NE3 Hessler Amy 33 1,259

Onawa, IA4 Leif Kim 17 1,256

Ord, NE5 Streff Stacy R. 29 1,213

Sidney, NE6 Bleck Angelia S. 52 1,182

Thedford, NE7 Ferguson Jonita M. 15 1,178

Ord, NE8 Bronson Wendy D. 29 1,176

Thedford, NE9 Jensen Joleen M. 15 1,171

Scotia, NE10 Gates Sheila K. 20 1,170

Ord, NE11 Thelen Julie L. 29 1,169

Gibbon, NE12 Limbach Michelle L. 7 1,121

The lowest score to cash is 1121.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Women's Super Senior Age 75+, Handicapped

Lexington, NE1 Hill Virginia L. 47 1,309

Ogallala, NE2 Ford Josephine O. 30 1,291

North Platte, NE3 Riese Sharie A. 31 1,237

Chadron, NE4 Cockrell Dee J. 8 1,223

Lexington, NE5 Hemphill Marilyn K. 47 1,203

Arthur, NE6 Cooney Karol K. 40 1,200

Red Cloud, NE7 Clements Karen 21 1,197

Columbus, NE8 Nicholson Carol J. 24 1,190

Ord, NE9 Loft Wauneta R. 23 1,185

Grand Island, NE10 Wellensiek Mary K. 69 1,164
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Women's Super Senior Age 75+, Handicapped

Whitman, NE11 Emerson MariAnn 70 1,145

Dannebrog, NE12 Hadenfeldt Jan 71 1,142

Arthur, NE13 Larsen Joan K. 40 1,141

Bellevue, NE14 Strawn Sharon J. 61 1,139

Ord, NE15 Bolli Nila M. 23 1,125

Chadron, NE15 Kreitman Faye M. 9 1,125

Bellevue, NE17 Crinklaw Eileen M. 56 1,120

Milligan, NE17 Fogel Mary 25 1,120

Phillips, NE19 Patchen Marilyn M. 16 1,097

Ogallala, NE20 Reutzel Jo A. 30 1,096

Aurora, NE21 Becker Betty A. 32 1,085

North Platte, NE22 Eggers Shirley A. 28 1,081

Bellevue, NE23 Flowers Sagda L. 61 1,060

Columbus, NE24 Sampson Barbara 24 1,050

Dannebrog, NE25 Johnson Jo Ann 71 1,040

The lowest score to cash is 1040.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Open Singles, Handicapped

North Platte, NE1 Kolbo Chad W. 44 738

Arthur, NE2 Jageler Ronald D. 46 706

North Platte, NE3 Robinson Marshall S. 3 688

Grant, NE4 Gette Lawrence 53 686

Bellevue, NE5 Blocker Richard A. 60 675

North Platte, NE6 Treat Orlan D. 48 674

North Platte, NE6 Mulligan Michael G. 3 674

Valentine, NE8 Schell James J. 45 672

Hastings, NE8 Schliefert Doug L. 55 672

Central City, NE10 Herald Bryan 11 663

Thedford, NE11 Bader Kenny J. 15 659

Grant, NE11 Palser Bill J. 53 659

Cairo, NE13 Roberts Mark W. 1 658

Onawa, IA14 Leif Tom 17 657

North Platte, NE15 Nelson William J. 3 655

Phillips, NE16 Patchen Darren R. 16 649

Bellevue, NE17 Olson Merlin L. 59 647

North Platte, NE18 Dye Roger D. 31 644

Bellevue, NE19 Whitford Norris N. III 58 643

Atkinson, NE19 Strong Gary E. 41 643

North Platte, NE21 Serrato John 3 642

Valentine, NE22 Lee James R. Jr 45 639

Valparaiso, NE23 Johnson David E. 18 638

North Platte, NE24 Jones Patrick J. 44 636

Hastings, NE25 Merkel Neil D. 37 635

Norfolk, NE26 McCarthy Geo. Chuck 4 631

Central City, NE27 Nicholas Tim M. 11 630
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Open Singles, Handicapped

Grant, NE28 Jimenez Jay 53 629

North Platte, NE29 Troutner Rick C. 36 628

Cairo, NE30 Halte Dave A. 1 627

Dannebrog, NE30 Fredrickson Terry D. 71 627

Fullerton, NE32 King Don R. 67 625

North Platte, NE33 Roe Del L. 36 624

Plattsmouth, NE33 Goodman Michael C. 26 624

North Platte, NE35 Heinis Corban R. 44 620

Grant, NE36 Bauer Stacey G. 53 619

Phillips, NE36 Patchen Dale R. 16 619

Lincoln, NE38 Lyons Albert L. 14 618

North Platte, NE38 Crosier Larry 43 618

Scotia, NE40 O'Neal Scott S. 20 616

Atkinson, NE41 Tuttle Galen R. 41 614

Central City, NE42 Philippi Steve M. 11 611

Valentine, NE43 Joseph Rick 45 607

Norfolk, NE44 Meyer Dennis R. Jr 4 606

North Platte, NE45 Suhr Gary L. 44 605

Grant, NE45 Zeffel Keith A. 53 605

North Platte, NE47 Katzenstein Dan F. 27 603

Scottsbluff, NE47 Douglass Terry L. 33 603

Atkinson, NE49 Hixson Dale L. 41 602

Lincoln, NE50 Foreman Jeffrey S. 14 601

Cairo, NE51 Randall Scott M. 1 598

Imperial, NE52 Cochran Tony 68 597

Bellevue, NE53 Hulla Gregory G. 60 596

Thedford, NE53 Ferguson Raymond R. 15 596

Onawa, IA53 Christensen Allen L. 17 596

Dannebrog, NE56 Hadenfeldt Richard N. 71 595

Red Cloud, NE56 Ratzlaff Gary L. 66 595

Bellevue, NE58 Porter James E. 57 593

North Platte, NE59 Little John C. 34 590

Aurora, NE60 Anderson Warren D. 32 588

Arthur, NE60 Schmidt Jim 46 588

Burr Oak, KS60 Jeffery Brad E. 63 588

Bellevue, NE63 Whitfield Larry(Butch) L. 58 587

Bellevue, NE64 Gamber Ronald G. 59 583

Central City, NE65 Sawyers Stacey R. 10 582

Bellevue, NE66 Russell James A. 57 572

Hastings, NE66 Durr David A. 55 572

Imperial, NE68 Marshall Barry K. 68 571

Plattsmouth, NE68 Snell Michael-Mick W. 26 571

North Platte, NE68 King Stephen K. 27 571

Milligan, NE71 Fogel William W. 25 569

Cairo, NE71 Wellensiek Chuck H. 1 569

Grand Island, NE73 McHugh Jimmie L. 2 564
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Open Singles, Handicapped

Hastings, NE74 Denman Scott A. 72 562

Hastings, NE75 Rothfuss Kent D. 55 558

Raymond, NE75 Slade Alan P. 12 558

North Platte, NE77 Finn Gary L. 31 557

Central City, NE78 Thompson Michael L. 10 555

Brady, NE78 Lee James A. 49 555

North Platte, NE80 McKain Richard D. 75 554

Scottsbluff, NE80 Johnson Edward S. 33 554

Aurora, NE82 Barta Chester 32 550

Central City, NE83 Loth Martin T. Sr 10 549

Bellevue, NE83 Mc Craw Burley H. Jr 59 549

Scottsbluff, NE85 Hessler Kevin A. 33 548

Bellevue, NE86 Carolus Duane A. 58 546

Red Cloud, NE87 Armstrong Richard L. 66 544

Fullerton, NE88 Howser Kendell S. 67 543

North Platte, NE89 Simpson Stephen M. 75 541

Bellevue, NE90 Davis Dixie L. Jr 56 539

North Platte, NE91 Budke Kevin 48 538

Plattsmouth, NE91 Lucas Nick L. 26 538

Lincoln, NE93 Hoggatt Leonard R. 14 537

Scottsbluff, NE94 Eskam Dennis S. 33 535

North Platte, NE95 France Leonard 36 532

Raymond, NE95 Priess Russell W. 12 532

Atkinson, NE97 Harmon James M. 41 530

Central City, NE98 Good Mike J. 11 522

Grand Island, NE99 Leach Bill E. 22 521

Red Cloud, NE100 Ludlam Melvin M. 21 519

Grand Island, NE101 Cox Randy S. 42 508

Bellevue, NE102 Bierman John R. 60 498

Bellevue, NE103 Brodersen David A. 59 449

The lowest score to cash is 639.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Ogallala, NE1 Messner Ruth M. 35 665

Gibbon, NE2 Dixon-Jones Diane R. 7 656

Lexington, NE3 Hill Virginia L. 47 655

Brady, NE4 Tabke Vicki R. 49 654

Ord, NE4 Green Anneke J. 29 654

Hastings, NE6 Peirce Cherlene A. 37 646

Valentine, NE7 Schell Cindy 45 645

Ogallala, NE8 Ford Josephine O. 30 643

North Platte, NE9 Musser Brenda L. 27 642

Chadron, NE10 Mader Vicki R. 9 638

Ogallala, NE11 Rogers Deanna C. 30 637

Lexington, NE12 Hemphill Marilyn K. 47 633

Nebraska State USBC

Current Standings

Nebraska USBC Senior Tournament 2022

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Oct 17, 2022   01:19 PM Page 13 of 16



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Chadron, NE12 Hughes Irene 9 633

Red Cloud, NE14 Clements Karen 21 632

Thedford, NE15 Ferguson Jonita M. 15 631

Onawa, IA16 Leif Kim 17 629

North Platte, NE16 Legas Dawn E. 27 629

Sidney, NE16 Chaon Cindy L. 52 629

Brady, NE19 Spuhler Vicky 49 627

Chadron, NE20 Cockrell Dee J. 8 626

Imperial, NE21 Beard Lori 73 624

Central City, NE21 Thompson Diane P. 10 624

Holdrege, NE23 Sikes Diane M. 51 622

Fremont, NE23 Emmons Terrie J. 19 622

Mullen, NV25 Hicks Artis L. 62 621

Lexington, NE26 Strodtman Renae D. 47 620

Arthur, NE26 Cooney Karol K. 40 620

Fremont, NE26 Romanelli Mary K. 19 620

Ord, NE29 Loft Wauneta R. 23 619

Grand Island, NE30 Schwieger Renee J. 2 618

Ord, NE31 Wetzel Jan M. 23 616

Plattsmouth, NE31 Snell Ruth M. 26 616

Grand Island, NE33 Zwink Darlene A. 2 615

Onawa, IA34 Christensen Terry R. 17 614

Ogallala, NE35 Keith Carrie 35 613

Ogallala, NE36 Marquis Pam 35 612

Thedford, NE36 Jensen Joleen M. 15 612

Chadron, NE36 Dorshorst Janet S. 8 612

Bellevue, NE39 Crinklaw Eileen M. 56 609

Phillips, NE40 Colburn Debra K. 16 608

Brady, NE41 Sedlacek Beth 49 607

North Platte, NE41 Riese Sharie A. 31 607

Ogallala, NE43 Reutzel Jo A. 30 606

Hastings, NE44 Gastmann Kathy A. 37 604

Arthur, NE45 Larsen Joan K. 40 600

Scotia, NE46 Gates Sheila K. 20 598

Arthur, NE47 Channer Lynn J. 39 596

Stuart, NE47 Effle Cindy M. 64 596

Columbus, NE49 Hausler Sandy K. 24 595

Fremont, NE49 Mahrt Nita A. 19 595

North Platte, NE51 Flanders Denise G. 34 593

Bellevue, NE51 Porter Joyce L. 57 593

Bellevue, NE51 Goodman Yvonne E. 61 593

Sidney, NE54 Bleck Angelia S. 52 592

Chadron, NE54 Anderson Carol J. 8 592

Sidney, NE56 Kuhns Donna J. 52 588

Ord, NE57 Streff Stacy R. 29 587

Arthur, NE58 Schmidt Debra 46 586

Nebraska State USBC

Current Standings

Nebraska USBC Senior Tournament 2022

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Oct 17, 2022   01:19 PM Page 14 of 16



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Stuart, NE58 Batenhorst Patricia M. 64 586

Grand Island, NE60 Juett Kristi A. 69 585

Ord, NE60 Thelen Julie L. 29 585

Grand Island, NE60 Jones Janiece M. 22 585

Ogallala, NE63 Schaecher Deana 35 583

Chadron, NE63 Kreitman Faye M. 9 583

Bellevue, NE65 L'Herault Helen 58 582

Grand Island, NE66 Wellensiek Mary K. 69 581

Valparaiso, NE67 Johnson Candy L. 18 577

Fremont, NE68 Pawling Linda S. 19 576

Grand Island, NE68 Buchanan Connie J. 2 576

Bellevue, NE68 Becker Peggy 56 576

Grand Island, NE68 Bradley Nikki R. 69 576

Arthur, NE72 Jageler Ruth A. 46 575

Chadron, NE73 McGinnis Teresa 8 574

Holdrege, NE74 Meyer Julie A. 51 571

North Platte, NE74 Walker Janice H. 31 571

Columbus, NE74 Nicholson Carol J. 24 571

Ord, NE77 Mower Sondra K. 23 565

Hastings, NE77 Rothfuss Julie A. 55 565

Imperial, NE79 Marshall Patricia K. 68 563

Bellevue, NE80 Whitfield Rita L. 61 562

Lincoln, NE80 Hoggatt Corinne 14 562

Imperial, NE82 Rowley Lori I. 73 558

Sidney, NE83 Norcott Jennifer F. 52 556

Bellevue, NE83 Strawn Sharon J. 61 556

Bellevue, NE85 Davis Jennifer L. 56 554

Ogallala, NE85 Jehorek Teresa A. 30 554

Grand Island, NE87 Sallinger Kim D. 69 553

Ord, NE88 Bronson Wendy D. 29 552

Scottsbluff, NE89 Chapman Donnell J. 33 551

Stuart, NE90 Beck Kathy A. 64 550

Gibbon, NE91 Wiester Krista 7 548

North Platte, NE92 Gibbs Joyce J. 28 546

Burr Oak, KS93 Jeffery Colleen F. 63 545

Dannebrog, NE93 Hadenfeldt Jan 71 545

Columbus, NE95 Sampson Barbara 24 544

Columbus, NE96 Borowiak Sharon L. 24 541

Lexington, NE97 Fries Marcia A. 47 540

Grand Island, NE97 Reiss Deborah L. 42 540

Bellevue, NE99 Flowers Sagda L. 61 539

Ord, NE99 Bolli Nila M. 23 539

Gibbon, NE101 Limbach Michelle L. 7 532

Gibbon, NE102 Luetters Tari L. 7 531

North Platte, NE103 Eggers Shirley A. 28 530

Sidney, NE104 Speer Lana 52 527

Nebraska State USBC

Current Standings

Nebraska USBC Senior Tournament 2022

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Oct 17, 2022   01:19 PM Page 15 of 16



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Sidney, NE105 Gudahl Paula J. 52 526

Chadron, NE106 Grint Sheri C. 9 517

Imperial, NE107 Cochran Melissa 68 503

Milligan, NE108 Fogel Mary 25 498

Dannebrog, NE109 Johnson Jo Ann 71 478

The lowest score to cash is 622.
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